
 

WPPCGH Calendar 
January 2007 

 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

  
  
  
  

1 
New Year's 
Day 
  

2 
Winter 
Leave 
Ends 

3 
  
  
  

4 
  
  
  

5 
  
  
  

6 
  
  
  

7 
  
  
  

8 
  
  
  

9 
  
  
  

10 
  
  
  

11 
  
  
  

12 
  
  
  

13 
  
  
  

14 
  
  
  

15 
Martin 
Luther 
King Day 
No Classes 

16 
  
  
  

17 
  
  
  

18 
  
  
  

19 
500th Night 
Weekend 
Class 2008  

20  
500th Night 
Weekend  
Banquet & 
Hop 

21 
WPPCGH 
Meeting @ 2 
PM 

22 
  
  
  

23 
  
  
  

24 
  
  
  

25 
  
  
  

26 
  
  
  

27  
  
  
  

28  
  
  
  

29 
  
  
  

30 
  
  
  

31 
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WPPCGH Calendar 
February 2007 

 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

      
  
  
  

1 
  
  
  

2 
Yearling 
Weekend 
Class 2009 
 

3 
Yearling  
Weekend 
Banquet & 
Hop  

4 
Yearling 
Weekend  
  

5 
  
  
  

6 
  
  
  

7 
  
  
  

8 
  
  
  

9 
  
  
  

10 
  
  
  

11 
  
  
  

12 
  
  
  

13 
  
  
  

14 
  
  
  

15 
  
  
  

16 
Presidents 
Day 
Weekend 

17 
Presidents 
Day 
Weekend 

18 
Presidents 
Day 
Weekend 
 

19 
Presidents 
Day 
Weekend 
No Classes 

20 
  
  
  

21 
Washington's 
Birthday 
 

22 
Post Selection
Class 2007 
  

23 
100th Night 
Show 
Class 2007 
 

24 
100th Night 
Weekend 
Class 2007  
 

25 
100th Night 
Weekend  
Class 2007 

26 
  
  
  

27 
  
  
  

28 
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WPPCGH Calendar 
March 2007 

 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

    

  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  

1 
  
  
  

2 
  
  
  

3 
Founder's 
Day 
@ Houston 

4  
  
  
  

5 
  
  
  

6 
  
  
  

7 
  
  
  

8 
Founder's 
Day 
@ USMA 

9 
Spring 
Leave 
Begins 

10 
  
  
  

11 
  
  
  

12 
  
  
  

13 
  
  
  

14 
  
  
  

15 
  
  
  

16 
  
  
  

17 
  
  
  

18 
Spring 
Leave 
Ends 

19 
  
  
  

20 
  
  
  

21 
  
  
  

22 
  
  
  

23 
  
  
  

24  
  
  
  

25 
WPPCGH 
Meeting @ 2 
PM 

26 
  
  
  

27 
  
  
  

28 
  
  
  

29 
  
  
  

31 
  
  
  

31 
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WPPCGH Calendar 
April 2007 

 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 
  
  
  

2 
  
  
  

3 
  
  
  

4 
  
  
  

5 
  
  
  

6 
  
  
  

7 
  
  
  

8 
  
  
  

9 
  
  
  

10 
  
  
  

11 
  
  
  

12 
  
  
  

13 
Good 
Friday 
  

14 
  
  
  

15 
Easter 
  

16 
  
  

17 
  
  

18 
  
  

19 
  
  

20 
  
  

21  
  
  

22 
  
  
  

23 
  
  
  

24 
  
  
  

25 
  
  
  

26 
  
  
  

27 
  
  
  

28 
Sandhurst 
Competition 
  

29 
  
  
  

30 
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WPPCGH Calendar 
May 2007 

 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

  

  
  
  
  

1 
  
  
  

2 
  
  
  

3 
  
  
  

4 
  
  
  

5 
  
  
  

6 
WPPCGH 
"Hail and 
Farewell" 

7 
  
  

8 
  
  

9 
  
  

10 
  
  

11 
  
  

12 
  
  

13 
Mother's 
Day 

14 
  
  

15 
  
  

16 
   
  

17 
  
  

18 
  
  

19 
Armed 
Forces 
Day 

20 
  
  

21 
  
  

22 
  
  

23 
  

  

24 
  
  

25 
Graduation 
Parade 

26 
Graduation 
Class of 2007

27 
  
  

28 
Memorial 
Day 

29 
  
  

30 
  
  

31 
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WPPCGH Calendar 
June 2007 

 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

    

  
  
  
  

  

  
  
  
  

1 
  
  
  

2 
  
  
  

3 
  
  
  

4 
  
  
  

5 
  
  
  

6 
  
  
  

7 
  
  
  

8 
  
  
  

9 
New Cadet 
Picnic @ The
Woodlands 

10 
  
  
  

11 
  
  
  

12 
  
  
  

13 
Flag Day 
  
  

14 
232nd U.S. 
Army 
Birthday 

15 
  
  
  

16 
 
 
 

17 
Father's 
Day 
  

18 
  
  
  

19 
  
  
  

20 
  
  
  

21 
  
  
  

22 
CFT -  
Buckner 
Class 2010  

23  
  
  
  

24 
  
  
 

25 
 
 
 

26 
  
  
 

27 
  
  
 

28 
  
 
  

29 
  
  
 

30 
  
 
  

 
West Point Parent Club of Greater Houston 

 

Page 6 of 12 



 

WPPCGH Calendar 
July 2007 

 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 
  
  
  

2 
 R-Day 
Class 2011 
  

3 
  
  
  

4 
Independence 
Day 
  

5 
  
  
  

6 
  
  
  

7 
  
  
  

8 
Beast 
Survival 
Meeting * 

9 
“Drive On” 
Memorial 
Golf Event *  

10 
  
  
  

11 
  
  
  

12 
  
  
  

13 
  
  
  

14 
  
  
  

15 
  
  
  

16 
  
  
  

17 
  
  
  

18 
  
  
  

19 
  
  
  

20 
  
  
  

21  
  
  
  

22 
  
  
  

23 
  
  
  

24 
  
  
  

25 
  
  
  

26 
  
  
  

27 
  
  
  

28 
  
  
  

29 
  
  
  

30 
  
  
  

31 
  
  
  

        

* Subject to Change  
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WPPCGH Calendar 
August 2007 

 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

    

  
  
  
  

1 
 
 
 

2 
 
 
 

3 
 
 
 

4 
CFT - Camp 
Illumination 
Class  2010 

5 
WPPCGH 
Meeting @ 
2 PM 

6 
CFT Run 
Back  
Class 2010 

7 
 
 
 

8 
 
 
 

9 
 
 
 

10 
 
 
 

11 
 
 
 

12 
 
 
 

13 
CBT March 
Back 
Class 2011 

14 
 
 
 

15 
 
 
 

16 
 
 
 

17 
 
 
 

18 
Acceptance 
Day 
Parade 

19 
Oath of 
Affirmation 
Class 2009 

20 
Academic 
Term 
Begins 

21 
 
 
 

22 
 
 
 

23 
 
 
 

24 
Ring 
Weekend 
Class 2008 

25  
Ring 
Weekend 
Banquet 
Class 2008 

26 
Ring 
Weekend 
Class 2008 

27 
  
  
  

28 
  
  
  

29 
  
  
  

30 
  
  
  

31 
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WPPCGH Calendar 
September 2007 

 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

    

  
  
  
  

    

  
  
  
  

1 
Football 
ARMY @  
Akron  

2 
  
  
  

3 
Labor Day 
No Classes 
  

4 
  
  
  

5 
  
  
  

6 
  
  
  

7 
  
  
  

8 
 Football 
Rhode Island 
@ ARMY  

9 
  
  
  

10 
  
  
  

11 
  
  
  

12 
  
  
  

13 
  
  
  

14 
  
  
  

15 
Football 
ARMY @ 
Wake Forest  

16 
  
  

17 
  
  

18 
  
  

19 
  
  

20 
  
  

21 
  
  

22 Football 
ARMY @ 
Boston 
College  

23 
  
  
 

24 
  
  
 

25 
  
  
 

26 
  
  
 

27 
  
  
 

28 
  
  
 

29 Football  
Temple 
@ ARMY 
Texas Tamale
Tailgate * 

30 
  
  
  

            

* Subject to Change 
 

West Point Parent Club of Greater Houston 
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WPPCGH Calendar 
October 2007 

 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

  
  
  
  

1 
  
  
  

2 
  
  
  

3 
  
  
  

4 
  
  
  

5 
  
  
  

6 
Football 
Tulane 
@ ARMY 

7 
WPPCGH 
Meeting @ 2 
PM 
 
 

8 
  
  
  
 

9 
  
  
 
  

10 
  
 
  
  

11 
 
  
  
  

12 
Plebe 
Parent 
Weekend 
  
 

13 Football 
ARMY @ 
Central 
Michigan 

Plebe Parent 
Banquet 

14 
Plebe Parent 
Weekend 
  

15 
Plebe Parent 
Weekend 
  

16 
  
  
  

17 
  
  
  

18 
  
  
  

19 
  
  
  

20 
Football 
ARMY @ 
Georgia Tech

21 
  
  
  

22 
  
  
  

23 
  
  
  

24 
  
  
  

25 
  
  
 

26 
  
  
 

27 
 
  
 

28 
  
  
  

29 
  
  
  

30 
  
  
  

31 
Halloween 
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WPPCGH Calendar 
November 2007 

 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

    

  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  

1 
  
  
  

2 
  
  
  

3 
Football 
ARMY @ 
Air Force 

4 
  
  
  

5 
  
  
  

6 
  
  
  

7 
  
  
  

8 
  
  
  

9 
Football 
Rutgers 
@ ARMY 

10 
 
 

11 
Branch 
Assignments 
Class 2008 
  

12 
  
  
  

13 
  
  
  

14 
  
  
  

15 
  
  
  

16 
  
  
  

17 
Football 
Tulsa 
@ ARMY 

18 
  
  
  

19 
  
  
  

20 
  
  
  

21 
Thanksgiving 
Leave Begins 
After Last 
Duty 

22 
Thanksgiving 
  
  

23 
  
  
  

24 
 
  
 

25 
Thanksgiving 
Leave Ends 
  

26 
  
  
  

27 
  
  
  

28 
  
  
  

29 
  
  
  

30 
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WPPCGH Calendar 
December 2007 

 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

    

  
  
  
  

    

  
  
  
  

1 - Football 
GO ARMY 
BEAT Navy! 
@ Baltimore 

2 
  
  
 

3 
  
  
 

4 
  
  
 

5 
  
  
 

6 
  
  
 

7 
  
  
 

8 
 

 

9 
WPPCGH 
Meeting @ 2 
PM 
 
 

10 
  
  
  
 

11 
  
  
  
 

12 
  
  
  
 

13 
  
  
  
 

14 
Winter 
Leave 
Begins 
After 
Last Duty 

15 
  
  
  
 

16 
  
  
  

17 
  
  
  

18 
  
  
  

19 
  
  
  

20 
  
  
  

21 
  
  
  

22  
  
  
  

23 
  
  

24 
  
  

25 
Christmas 
  

26 
Houston 
Military Ball * 

27 
  
  

28 
  
  

29 
 
 

30 
  
  
  

31 
  
  
  

          

* Subject to Change  
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