January 2007

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1 New Year's Day	2 Winter Leave Ends	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15 Martin Luther King Day No Classes	16	17	18	19 500th Night Weekend Class 2008	20 500th Night Weekend Banquet & Hop
21 WPPCGH Meeting @ 2 PM	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

February 2007

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1	2 Yearling Weekend Class 2009	3 Yearling Weekend Banquet & Hop
4 Yearling Weekend	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16 Presidents Day Weekend	17 Presidents Day Weekend
18 Presidents Day Weekend	19 Presidents Day Weekend No Classes	20	21 Washington's Birthday	Post Selection Class 2007	23 100th Night Show Class 2007	24 100th Night Weekend Class 2007
25 100th Night Weekend Class 2007	26	27	28			

March 2007

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1	2	3 Founder's Day @ Houston
4	5	6	7	8 Founder's Day @ USMA	9 Spring Leave Begins	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18 Spring Leave Ends	19	20	21	22	23	24
25 WPPCGH Meeting @ 2 PM	26	27	28	29	31	31

April 2007

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13 Good Friday	14
15 Easter	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28 Sandhurst Competition
29	30					

May 2007

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	2	3	4	5
6 WPPCGH "Hail and Farewell"	7	8	9	10	11	12
13 Mother's Day	14	15	16	17	18	19 Armed Forces Day
20	21	22	23	24	25 Graduation Parade	26 Graduation Class of 2007
27	28 Memorial Day	29	30	31		

June 2007

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9 New Cadet Picnic @ The Woodlands
10	11	12	13 Flag Day	14 232nd U.S. Army Birthday	15	16
17 Father's Day	18	19	20	21	22 CFT - Buckner Class 2010	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

July 2007

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2 R-Day Class 2011	3	4 Independence Day	5	6	7
8 Beast Survival Meeting *	9 "Drive On" Memorial Golf Event *	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

^{*} Subject to Change

August 2007

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1	2	3	4 CFT - Camp Illumination Class 2010
5 WPPCGH Meeting @ 2 PM	6 CFT Run Back Class 2010	7	8	9	10	11
12	13 CBT March Back Class 2011	14	15	16	17	18 Acceptance Day Parade
19 Oath of Affirmation Class 2009	20 Academic Term Begins	21	22	23	24 Ring Weekend Class 2008	25 Ring Weekend Banquet Class 2008
26 Ring Weekend Class 2008	27	28	29	30	31	

September 2007

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1 Football ARMY @ Akron
2	3 Labor Day No Classes	4	5	6	7	8 Football Rhode Island @ ARMY
9	10	11	12	13	14	15 Football ARMY @ Wake Forest
16	17	18	19	20	21	22 Football ARMY @ Boston College
23	24	25	26	27	28	29 Football Temple @ ARMY Texas Tamale Tailgate *
30						

^{*} Subject to Change

October 2007

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	2	3	4	5	6 Football Tulane @ ARMY
7 WPPCGH Meeting @ 2 PM	8	9	10	11	12 Plebe Parent Weekend	13 Football ARMY @ Central Michigan Plebe Parent Banquet
14 Plebe Parent Weekend	15 Plebe Parent Weekend	16	17	18	19	20 Football ARMY @ Georgia Tech
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31 Halloween			

November 2007

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1	2	3 Football ARMY @ Air Force
4	5	6	7	8	9 Football Rutgers @ ARMY	10
11 Branch Assignments Class 2008	12	13	14	15	16	17 Football Tulsa @ ARMY
18	19	20	21 Thanksgiving Leave Begins After Last Duty	22 Thanksgiving	23	24
25 Thanksgiving Leave Ends	26	27	28	29	30	

December 2007

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1 - Football GO ARMY BEAT Navy! @ Baltimore
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9 WPPCGH Meeting @ 2 PM	10	11	12	13	14 Winter Leave Begins After Last Duty	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25 Christmas	26 Houston Military Ball *	27	28	29
30	31					

^{*} Subject to Change

West Point Parent Club of Greater Houston

Updated: 01/04/2007